
NAILE
Thursday, November 16, 2023

Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

01 - Fitted Yearling Ram ············· 3 records
1 NSF 2204 P755005 Harper Nichols Jerseyville IL

2 RSF 2204 Sensation 753106 Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

3 MM DORSETS 0112 P753691 Mclayn Musick camp point il

02 - Fitted Early Fall Ram Lamb - 9/1 - 9/30 ············· 3 records
1 Crouch 2303 P757207 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

2 MM LIVESTOCK 0119 P757536 Mclayn Musick camp point il

3 Goliath Reynolds Stock Farm 2310 P758122 Josh Kendrick Astoria Il

03 - Senior Champion Fitted Ram ············· 1 record
1 NSF 2204 P755005 Harper Nichols Jerseyville IL

04 - Senior Reserve Champion Fitted Ram ············· 1 record
1 Crouch 2303 P757207 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

06 - Fitted Winter Ram Lamb - 12/1 - 1/31 ············· 4 records
1 Pine Knob Farm 2320 P758646 Rachael Gately Somers CT

2 NSF 2272 P759924 Owen Torrance Good Hope IL

3 Wolkow W312 P761209 Devon Wolkow De Smet SD

4 MM LIVESTOCK 0122 P757539 Mclayn Musick camp point il
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

06 - Fitted Winter Ram Lamb - 12/1 - 1/31 ············· 4 records

07 - Fitted Spring Ram Lamb - 2/1 and later ············· 3 records
1 “Handyman” Spilde 9578 P757259 Beckett Spilde Stoughton WI

2 NSF 2323 P761617 Harper Nichols Jerseyville IL

3 Doty Dorsets 155 P761609 Troy Doty LOVINGTON, IL IL

08 - Fitted Pair of Ram Lamb ············· 1 record
1 PAIR PAIR OF RAM LAMBS Mclayn Musick camp point il

09 - Junior Champion Fitted Ram ············· 1 record
1 “Handyman” Spilde 9578 P757259 Beckett Spilde Stoughton WI

10 - Junior Reserve Champion Fitted Ram ············· 1 record
1 Pine Knob Farm 2320 P758646 Rachael Gately Somers CT

11 - Grand Champion Fitted Ram ············· 1 record
1 NSF 2204 P755005 Harper Nichols Jerseyville IL

12 - Reserve Champion Fitted Ram ············· 1 record
1 “Handyman” Spilde 9578 P757259 Beckett Spilde Stoughton WI

13 - Fitted Early Yearling Ewe - 9/1 - 12/1/2020 ············· 9 records
1 RSF 2202 753104 Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

2 RSF 2222 753116 Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

13 - Fitted Early Yearling Ewe - 9/1 - 12/1/2020 ············· 9 records
3 Pope Dorsets 693 P752018 Ample Amity Farms [Team/Co Dayton OH

4 PRF 661 P752479 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

5 PRF 0663 P761055 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

6 Reynolds Stock Farm 2210 P753109 Josh Kendrick Astoria Il

7 Trail Run 2117 P752183 Theo Angus Piper City IL

8 Cedar Lane 2110 P751831 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

9 Pope Dorsets 647 P751997 Ample Amity Farms [Team/Co Dayton OH

14 - Fitted Late Yearling Ewe - 1/1 - 8/31/2021 ············· 5 records
1 Pine Knob Farm 2229 P756238 Rachael Gately Somers CT

2 NSF 2214 P755015 Harper Nichols Jerseyville IL

3 Spilde 9547 P757259 Beckett Spilde Stoughton WI

4 Scotch Lane Farm 796 'Josephine' P753181 Madelyn Syme South Windsor, C CT

5 Pine Knob Farm 2219 P756236 Rachael Gately Somers CT

15 - Fitted Pair of Yearling Ewes ············· 4 records
1 Reynolds Stock Farm Pending Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

2 Pine Knob Farm P758646 Rachael Gately Somers CT

3 PRF 661 P752479 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

4 Ample Amity NA Ample Amity Farms [Team/Co Dayton OH

16 - Fitted Early Fall Ewe Lamb - 9/1 - 9/30 ············· 10 records
1 Wolkow W257 P757363 Devon Wolkow De Smet SD

2 crouch 2305 p757218 ewe arianna ross seneca il

3 Pine Knob Farm 2308 P757560 Rachael Gately Somers CT

4 RSF 2305 758119 Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

5 Spilde 9568 P758521 Grace DeVries Freeport IL
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

16 - Fitted Early Fall Ewe Lamb - 9/1 - 9/30 ············· 10 records
6 PRF 708 P759955 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

7 Doty Dorsets 147 P758162 Troy Doty LOVINGTON, IL IL

8 ross 22-06 p759931 ewe arianna ross seneca il

9 Doty Dorsets 148 P758163 Troy Doty LOVINGTON, IL IL

10 Bel-Mar Farm 2005 P759270 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

17 - Fitted Senior Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Pine Knob Farm 2229 P756238 Rachael Gately Somers CT

18 - Fitted Reserve Senior  Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 NSF 2214 P755015 Harper Nichols Jerseyville IL

19 - Fitted Late Fall Ewe Lamb - 101 -11/30 ············· 10 records
1 PRF 719 P759956 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

2 RSF 2321 758127 Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

3 TSF 8822 P759650 Owen Torrance Good Hope IL

4 Wolkow W271 P757367 Devon Wolkow De Smet SD

5 Ross 22-07 P758737 Bayla Crouch Eureka IL

6 ross 22-09 p759933 arianna ross seneca il

7 Kendrick Dorsets 2223AI P757564 Josh Kendrick Astoria Il

8 Bel-Mar Farm 2009 P759273 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

9 Kendrick Dorsets 2222AI P757563 Josh Kendrick Astoria Il

10 Bel-Mar Farm 2008 P759272 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

20 - Fitted Winter Ewe Lamb - 12/1 - 1/31 ············· 6 records
1 Scotch Lane Farm 856 'Wilma' P758612 Madelyn Syme South Windsor, C CT
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

20 - Fitted Winter Ewe Lamb - 12/1 - 1/31 ············· 6 records
2 NSF 2305 P758815 Brandon Youngberg Andover Il

3 Scotch Lane Farm 845 'Winnie' P758610 Madelyn Syme South Windsor, C CT

4 Duane Aldrich 3-07 P758979 Duane Aldrich De Smet SD

5 NSF 2304 P758820 Owen Torrance Good Hope IL

6 DG 2302 P758677 Theo Angus Piper City IL

21 - Fitted Spring Ewe Lamb - born 2/1 and later ············· 6 records
1 Jeilyn Rose DeVries 11-23 P757760 Grace DeVries Freeport IL

2 Pine Knob Farm 2337 P758652 Rachael Gately Somers CT

3 BarnTalk Livestock 43058 P761490 Jarrod Neumeister Greenfield In

4 RSF 2344 759961 Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

5 Doty Dorsets 152 P761607 Troy Doty LOVINGTON, IL IL

6 Doty Dorsets 151 P761606 Troy Doty LOVINGTON, IL IL

22 - Fitted Pair of Ewe Lambs ············· 9 records
1 Scotch Lane P758612 Madelyn Syme South Windsor, C CT

2 Pine Knob Farm 2337 P758652 Rachael Gately Somers CT

3 Reynolds Stock Farm Pending Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

4 Wolkow W271 P757367 Devon Wolkow De Smet SD

5 TSF 8822 NSF 2304 P759650   P758820 Owen Torrance Good Hope IL

6 PRF 719 P759956 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

7 Spilde 9568 P758521 Grace DeVries Freeport IL

8 crouch 2305 p757218 ewe arianna ross seneca il

9 Bel-Mar Farm 2005 P759270 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

23 - Fitted Junior Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Scotch Lane Farm 856 'Wilma' P758612 Madelyn Syme South Windsor, C CT

This software is registered to NAILE 11/16/2023 12:18:47 PM

Page 5 of 11

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

23 - Fitted Junior Champion Ewe ············· 1 record

24 - Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Jeilyn Rose DeVries 11-23 P757760 Grace DeVries Freeport IL

25 - Fitted Grand Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Pine Knob Farm 2229 P756238 Rachael Gately Somers CT

26 - Fitted Reserve Grand Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
2 NSF 2214 P755015 Harper Nichols Jerseyville IL

27 - Fitted Flock ············· 3 records
1 Reynolds Stock Farm NA Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

2 Pine Knob Farm 2337 P758652 Rachael Gately Somers CT

3 Vandeventer NA Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

28 - Premier Fitted Exhibitor ············· 1 record
1 Reynolds Stock Farm NA Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

29 - Slick Shorn Yearling Ram ············· 2 records
1 Lake22006 P754054 Caiden Lake Norwich Oh

2 WD Dorsets 1236 P754891 Tracy Dendinger Washington Cour OH

30 - Slick Shorn Fall Ram Lamb - 9/1 - 11/30 ············· 4 records
1 Coleman Club Lambs GN2277 P758076Ram Derek Coleman Lakeville OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

30 - Slick Shorn Fall Ram Lamb - 9/1 - 11/30 ············· 4 records
2 Myers 9504 P757480 Myers Polled Dorsets [Team/C Rushsylvania OH

3 Dorsets N' Daylilies 211F P757719 Peyton DeWeese Evansville IN

4 Troy Buyer 0448 P759580 Troy Buyer West Mansfield OH

31 - Slick Shorn Winter Ram Lamb - 12/1 - 1/31 ············· 6 records
1 H BARKLEY 2316 P761406 Heidi Barkley Manns Choice PA

2 Grand View 2317 P759012Ram Signe Kind Fort Atkinson wi

3 Isler 2302 P759144 Abby Isler Prospect OH

4 Myers 9530 P759265 Myers Polled Dorsets [Team/C Rushsylvania OH

5 Obsession show stock 3142 P759036 Norman Tuholski Trafalgar In

6 Treimer Dorsets 2311 P758473 Troy Buyer West Mansfield OH

32 - Slick Shorn Spring Ram Lamb - 2/1 and later ············· 5 records
1 NOC BR-20029-23163 P760927 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

2 M BURNS CLUB LAMBS 1864 P761311 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

3 NOC BR-20116-23028 P759967 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

4 Rowe 2358 P758902 Noah McAllister Delaware OH

5 D.L. Grumbine & Sons 596 P758369 Clayton Heisey Annville PA

33 - Slick Shorn Pair of Ram Lambs ············· 1 record
1 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

34 - Slick Shorn Grand Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Coleman Club Lambs GN2277 P758076Ram Derek Coleman Lakeville OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

35 - Slick Shorn Reserve Grand Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 NOC BR-20029-23163 P760927 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

36 - Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe ············· 9 records
1 WD1204 P755105 Eric Taylor Jeffersonville OH

2 O. CARDWELL 22052 P754061 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

3 WD Dorsets 1210 P755100 Linsey Eddy Marysville OH

4 WD Dorsets 1209 P755099 Linsey Eddy Marysville OH

5 NSF 0601 P753612 Brett Martin Attica OH

6 CharmassonD2023 P753133 Caiden Lake Norwich Oh

7 NOC LG-20019-22009 P754067 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

8 Rexing Sheep Company 2107 P753160 Kiersten Rexing Fort Branch IN

9 Rexing Sheep Company 2220 P753156 Peyton DeWeese Evansville IN

37 - Slick Shorn Pair of Yearling Ewes ············· 1 record
1 WD Dorsets Na Linsey Eddy Marysville OH

38 - Slick Shorn Fall Ewe Lambs - 9/1 - 11/30 ············· 4 records
1 Dorsets N' Daylilies 222F P757721 Peyton DeWeese Evansville IN

2 Johnston 22719 P758692 Caiden Lake Norwich Oh

3 Johnston 22420 P757449 Peyton DeWeese Evansville IN

4 Troy Buyer 508 P759582 Troy Buyer West Mansfield OH

39 - Slick Shown Winter Ewe Lamb - 12/1 - 1/31 ············· 13 records
1 Bowers 3211 P759410 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

2 Rowe 2329 P758898 Noah McAllister Delaware OH

3 Grand View 2304 P759011 Ewe Signe Kind Fort Atkinson wi
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

39 - Slick Shown Winter Ewe Lamb - 12/1 - 1/31 ············· 13 records
4 WDDorset1265 P758628 Eric Taylor Jeffersonville OH

5 NSF W2326 P758816 Drew George Niles MI

6 Wolf Club Lambs 23014 P759815Ewe Karley Buchanan Staunton VA

7 Charmasson RC D3002 P759629 Caiden Lake Norwich Oh

8 H BARKLEY 2315 P758741 Heidi Barkley Manns Choice PA

9 Jahner Lambs 2366 P757636 Jude Parker Franklin IN

10 Grand View Show Stock 2336 P759015 Ty Thorson Columbus WI

11 Johnston 23410 P757574 Peyton DeWeese Evansville IN

12 Troy Buyer 506 P759583 Troy Buyer West Mansfield OH

13 NSF W2310 A.I. P758823 Kaylee Hayward North yarmouth Ma

40 - Slick Shorn Spring Ewe Lamb - 2/1 and later ············· 13 records
1 M BURNS CLUB LAMBS 1852 P761298 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

2 NOC BR-20116-23029 P759968 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

3 WD Dorsets 1302 P759957 Linsey Eddy Marysville OH

4 D.L. Grumbine & Sons 552 P758366 Clayton Heisey Annville PA

5 NSF W2331 P760291 Harper Nichols Jerseyville IL

6 LAKE 23211 P758847 Chloe Lake Cambridge OH

7 Westlake 2398 P761586 Tracy Dendinger Washington Cour OH

8 Grand View 2356 P759019 Ewe Signe Kind Fort Atkinson wi

9 Rowe 2359 P758903 Noah McAllister Delaware OH

10 Carson 2303 P759999 Ewe Hannah McAllister Delaware OH

11 Wilfong 23118 P759376 Lane Wilfong Warm Springs VA

12 Stillwell 23073 P758415 Bristol & Briar Buckland HUNTINGTON IN

13 Obsession Show Stock 3221 P761594 Francesca Volpe Helena MT

41 - Slick Shorn Pair of Ewe Lambs ············· 3 records
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

41 - Slick Shorn Pair of Ewe Lambs ············· 3 records
1 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

2 Rowe 2329 P758898 Noah McAllister Delaware OH

3 Johnston 23410 P757574 Peyton DeWeese Evansville IN

42 - Slick Shorn Grand Chamion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Bowers 3211 P759410 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

43 - Slick Shorn Reserve Grand Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 M BURNS CLUB LAMBS 1852 P761298 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

44 - Slick Shorn Flock ············· 1 record
1 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

45 - Premier Slick Shorn Exhibitor ············· 1 record
1 NOC Sheep Center [Team/Com Tonkawa OK

46 - Best Headed Ram ············· 5 records
Lake22006 P754054 Caiden Lake Norwich Oh

Crouch 2303 P757207 Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

TBD Pending Tracy Dendinger Washington Cour OH

Goliath Reynolds Stock Farm 2310 P758122 Josh Kendrick Astoria Il

1 RSF 2204 Sensation 753106 Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

47 - Best Headed Ewe ············· 8 records
Bel-Mar Farm 2008 P759272 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

808 National Polled Dorset Show ············· 169 records

47 - Best Headed Ewe ············· 8 records
Kendrick Dorsets 2222AI P757563 Josh Kendrick Astoria Il

RSF 2321 758127 Mike Reynolds Aumsville OR

Scotch Lane Farm NA Madelyn Syme South Windsor, C CT

Spilde 9568 P758521 Grace DeVries Freeport IL

TBD Pending Tracy Dendinger Washington Cour OH

Thomas Vandeventer Camargo IL

1 Spilde 9547 P757259 Beckett Spilde Stoughton WI
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